
DATE DAY Opponent Time Place 

3/18/2025 Tuesday Moriarty 4:00 PM Away V

03/20-22/2025 Th-Sat Santa Rosa Tourney TBA Away V

4/4-5/2025 Fri-Sat MVCS Tourney TBA Away V

4/8/2025 Tuesday Pecos 3:00 PM Away DH

4/12/2025 Saturday Raton 10:00 AM Home DH

4/15/2025 Tuesday SFIS 3:00 PM Home DH

4/17/2025 Thursday Sandia Prep 3:00 PM Away DH

4/21/2025 Monday Logan 3:00 PM Away DH

4/24/2025 Thursday Clayton 3:00 PM Home DH

4/26/2025 Saturday Tucumcari 1:00 PM Home DH

4/29/2025 Tuesday Santa Rosa 3:00 PM Away DH

5/3/2025 Saturday Rehoboth 12:00 PM Away DH
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